©2011 HQ®. All rights reserved. HQ® is a registered trademark.
Specifications are subject to modification without prior notice. Contents may differ slightly from what is shown.
HQ® can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information contained in this document.
easy life solutions
	Tekst0: Halogen Lamps
	Tekst1: Warm white
	Tekst2: USPs:
	Tekst3: • E27
• 2 Pieces per blister
• 100% Dimmable
	Tekst5: Thanks to special technologies incorporated in this lamp, it is possible to save 30% of energy on average compared to classic bulbs and halogen lamps. This means the lamp complies to the latest European standards, valid until the late fase (2016). Furthermore this is the only halogen lamp that is 100% dimmable and has the same features as classic bulbs.
	Tekst4: General information:
	Tekst12A: Halogen lamp 28 W
Blister
8539219290
	Tekst9A: Order code:
	Tekst11A: H-E27-04
	3: H-E27-03
	4: Halogen lamp 42 W
Blister
8539219290
	7: H-E27-05
	8: Halogen lamp 70 W
Blister
8539219290
	Tekst6: Sales information:
	Tekst9: Order code:
	Tekst11: H-E27-02
	Tekst12: Description:
Packaging:
TARIC code:
	9: H-E27-01
	10: Halogen lamp 18 W
Blister
8539219290
	Tekst12B: Halogen lamp 52 W
Blister
8539219290